Day Schools

ROBERT M BEREN ACADEMY (MO)

15 months-12th Grade

11333 Cliffwood Drive Houston, TX 77035
713-723-7170 = www.berenacademy.org

Dr. Paul S. Oberman, Head of School
poberman@berenacademy.org

Raquel Cedano, Upper School General Studies
Principal | rcedano@berenacademy.org

Dr. Dawn McKernan, Lower School General
Studies Principal
dmckernan@berenacademy.org

Rabbi Ari Kellerman, Upper School Judaic
Studies Principal | akellerman@berenacademy.org
Rivkie Gottlieb, Lower School Judaic Studies
Coordinator | rgottlieb@berenacademy.org
Fannet Nater, Director of Admissions
fnater@berenacademy.org

BETH YESHURUN DAY SCHOOL (C)

15 months-5th Grade

4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096
713-666-1884 = www.byds.org

Jennifer LeVine, Head of School
jlevine@byds.org

Cortney Hebert Elementary School Principal
cherbert@byds.org

Ariel Rozen, Principal of Jewish Life & Admissions
arozen@byds.org

Jenny Mark, Director of Early Childhood
limark@byds.org

Stefani Rozen, Director of After School

and Camp

srozen@byds.org

THE EMERY/WEINER SCHOOL (1)

6th-12th Grade

9825 Stella Link Road Houston, TX 77025
832-204-5900 = www.emeryweiner.org

Stuart Dow, Head of School
sdow@emeryweiner.org

Joe Weinstein Sears Head of Upper School
jsears@emeryweiner.org

Kendall White, Head of Middle School
kwhite@emeryweiner.org

Rabbi Ari Vernon, Chair of Judaic Studies
avernon@emeryweiner.org

Rabbi Laura Sheinkopf, Director of Jewish Life
Isheinkopf@emeryweiner.org

Michelle Spoonemore, Academic Dean
mspoonemore@emeryweiner.org

Dana Aboulafia, Assistant Head of Upper School
daboulafia@emeryweiner.org

Justin Olitzki, Assistant Head of Middle School
jolitzki@emeryweiner.org

Caroline Sarnoff, Director of Admissions
csarnoff@emeryweiner.org

MESIVTA OF HOUSTON (O)

9th-12th Grade

7823 Ludington Drive Houston, TX 77071
info@mesivtaofhouston.org

Rabbi Akiva Rotenberg, Rosh Mesivta (Head of
School) | arotenberg@mesivtaofhouston.org
732-691-7460

Rabbi Asher Yurowitz, Director
ayurowitz@mesivtaofhouston.org
848-210-6363

Rabbi Dovid Lieberman, General Studies
Principal | dlieberman@mesivtaofhouston.org
347-325-0408

THE SHLENKER SCHOOL OF
CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL (R)

15 months-5th Grade

5600 N Braeswood Blvd, Houston, TX 77096
713-270-6127 = www.shlenker.org

Dr. Michelle Barton, Head of School
mbarton@shlenker.org

Casey Suter, Elementary Division Head
csuter@shlenker.org

James Simmons, Assistant Elementary
Division Head

jsimmons@shlenker.org

Dorit Crane, Director of Integrated Jewish Leaming
dcrane@shlenker.org

Janna Barnhart, Early Childhood Division Head
jbarnhart@shlenker.org

Tara Levinthal Gassett, Director of Admissions
tgassett@shlenker.org

TORAH DAY SCHOOL OF HOUSTON (O)
18 months-8th Grade

10900 Fondren Road Houston, TX 77096
713-777-2000 = www.tdshouston.org

Rabbi Shimon Lazaroff, Executive Director
rabbi@chabadtexas.org

Rebbetsin Chiena Lazaroff, Director
clazaroff@tdshouston.org

Rabbi Enan Francis, Principal
efrancis@tdshouston.org

Chaya Sara Kaufmann,

Early Childhood Coordinator
ckaufmann@tdshouston.org

TORAH GIRLS ACADEMY OF TEXAS (O)
9th-12th Grade

7811 Ludington Drive Houston, TX 77071
713-936-0644 = www.tgatexas.org

Rabbi Ezra Sarna, Head of School
rabbisarna@tgatexas.org

Chedva Sarna, Director of Student Life
csarna@tgatexas.org

Chaya Wolbe, Mechaneches
mrswolbe@tgatexas.org

YESHIVA TORAT EMET (O)

15 months-8th Grade

11330 Braesridge Drive Houston, TX 77071
713-721-3900 = www.ytehouston.org

Rabbi Yerachmiel Garfield, Ed.D.,

Head of School

ygarfield@ytehouston.org

Esti Littman, Early Childhood Director
elittman@ytehouston.org

Rabbi Chaim Helprin, Assistant Principal,
Boys Limudei Kodesh/Upper School
chelprin@ytehouston.org

Melissa Truelove, Assistant Principal General Studies
and Elementary School
mtruelove@ytehouston.org

Devorah Ouzzan, Girls Limudei Kodesh
Coordinator/Upper School
douzzan@ytehouston.org

Rabbi Dovid Gewirtz, School Administrator
dgewirtz@ytehouston.org

MO - Modern Orthodox

2020/ Jewish School

2021 Directory

5780-5/87 GREATER HOUSTON

7\ Jewish Federation

OF GREATER HOUSTON

Robin Toubin Stein
Chair, Jewish Education

Bobby Lapin
Chair of the Board

Elaine Kellerman
Vice President of Education

Kari Dunn Saratovsky
President & CEO

5603 South Braeswood Boulevard = Houston, TX 77096
713-729-7000 = Fax: 713-721-6232 = houstonjewish.org

C - Conservative I - Independent O - Orthodox

R - Reform

(Indicates the religious ideology of the school.)
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Congregational Schools

BELLAIRE HEBREW SCHOOL (1)

5307 Bissonnet Street Bellaire, TX 77401
713-839-8887 = www.jewishbellaire.com
Rabbi Yossi Zaklikofsky, Co-Director
rabbi@jewishbellaire.com

Esty Zaklikofsky, Co-Director and Principal
esty@jewishbellaire.com

CHABAD OF THE WOODLANDS

HEBREW SCHOOL (O)

25823 Budde Road The Woodlands, TX 77380
281-719-5213 = www.jewishwoodlands.com

Leah Blecher, Director | leah@jewishwoodlands.com

CHABAD HEBREW SCHOOL OF WEST HOUSTON (O)
12645 Whittington Drive Houston, TX 77077
281-589-7188 = www.westchabad.org

Rabbi Dovid Goldstein, Director

Elisa Goldstein, Principal | elisa@westchabad.org

CONGREGATION BEIT RAMBAM HEBREW
SCHOOL (O)

11333 Braesridge Drive Houston, TX 77071
713-723-3030 = www.beitrambam.org

Devorah Ouzzan, Director | douz-
zan@cbrhebrewschool.org

CONGREGATION BETHEL (R)

3900 Raoul Wallenberg Lane Missouri City, TX 77459
281-499-5066 * www.betheltx.org

Michele Croft, Religious School Director
religiousschool@betheltx.org

CONGREGATION BETH ISRAEL (R)

5600 N Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096
713-271-7369 = www.beth-israel.org

David Scott, Executive Director and Director of Lifelong
Leaming | dscott@beth-israel.org

CONGREGATION BETH SHALOM OF

THE WOODLANDS (R)

5125 Shadowbend Place The Woodlands, TX 77381
281-362-1100 = www.cbsw.org

Helen Richard, Director of Lifelong Leaming and
Chalon Latid | eddirector@cbsw.org

CONGREGATION BETH YESHURUN (C)
4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096
713-255-8040 = www.bethyeshurun.org
Sheryl Eskowitz, Education Director
seskowitz@bethyeshurun.org

CONGREGATION BRITH SHALOM (C)

4610 Bellaire Boulevard Bellaire, TX 77401
713-667-9201= www.brithshalom.org

Cantor Mark Levine, Clergy/Director of Education
Cantor.levine@brithshalom.org

Erin Lepselter, Assistant Director of Education
elepselter@brithshalom.org

CONGREGATION EMANU EL

HELFMAN RELIGIOUS SCHOOL (R)

1500 Sunset Boulevard Houston, TX 77005
713-535-6400 = www.emanuelhouston.org

Stefani Carlson, Director of Congregational Leaming
stefanic@emanuelhouston.org

Lucy Mosbacher, Assistant Director
luchm@emanuelhouston.org

CONGREGATION JEWISH COMMUNITY NORTH
JACQUES C SHURE RELIGIOUS SCHOOL (R)
5400 Fellowship Lane Spring, TX 77379
281-376-0016 = www.cjcn.org

Kylie Danielson, Director | principal@cjcn.org

CONGREGATION OR AMI (C)

3443 Wilcrest Drive Houston, TX 77042
713-334-4300 = www.oramihouston.org

Murray Adelstein, Director of Education and Youth
oramieddirector@gmail.com

CONGREGATION SHAAR HASHALOM (C)
16020 El Camino Real Houston, TX 77062
281-488-5861 = www.shaarhashalom.org

Katy Izygon, School Principal | kizygon@gmail.com

CONGREGATION SHMA KOLEINU (R)

PO Box 1808 Bellaire, TX 77402

713-960-1800 = www.cskhouston.com

Rabbi Scott Hausman-Weiss
rabbishw@cskhouston.com

Journey: The Jewish Discovery Project
Harry Selig, Team Leader | harry@chselig.com

HOUSTON CONGREGATION FOR REFORM JUDAISM

801 Bering Drive Houston, TX 77057
713-782-4162 = www.hcrj.org

Mike Mason, Director of Lifelong Learning
mike@hcrj.org

Malorie Barbee, Religious School Principal
malbbarbee@yahoo.com

Marna Meyer, High School Director
meyermarna@yahoo.com

KEHILLAH HIGH (1)

5600 North Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096
713-771-6221 Ext. 334 = www.kehillahhouston.org
Danielle Alexander, Director
|dalexander@kehillahhouston.org

SHALOM CYPRESS (C)

Cypress, TX 77429

832-795-2002 | info@shalomcypress.org
www.shalomcypress.org

TEMPLE BETH TIKVAH (R)

12411 Park Shadows Trail Houston, TX 77058
281-286-1717 = www.tbthouston.com

Jill MacGregor, Religious School Director
jill.Lmacgreg@gmail.com

TEMPLE BETH TORAH (R)

320 Shallow Drive Humble, TX 77338
281-446-5611 = www.temple-beth-torah.org
Carrie Keith, Director | education@tbthumble.org

TEMPLE SINAI (R)

13875 Brimhurst Drive Houston, TX 77077
281-496-5950 = www.temple-sinai.org

Chava Gal-Or, Director of Congregational Learning
learning@temple-sinai.org

Early Childhood Programs

BECKER SCHOOL

OF CONGREGATION EMANU EL (R)

15 months-Kindergarten Bridge

1500 Sunset Boulevard Houston, TX 77005
713-535-6400 = www.emanuelhouston.org/
beckerschool

Sarah Williams, Early Childhood Director
sarahw@emanuelhouston.org

Judy Lazor, Admissions Director
judyl@emanuelhouston.org

ROBERT M BEREN ACADEMY (MO)

15 months-12th Grade

11333 Cliffwood Drive Houston, TX 77035
713-723-7170 = www.berenacademy.org

Dr. Paul S. Oberman, Head of School
poberman@berenacademy.org

Raquel Cedano, Upper School General Studies
Principal | rcedano@berenacademy.org

Dr. Dawn McKernan, Lower School General
Studies Principal | dmckernan@berenacademy.org
Rabbi Ari Kellerman, Upper School Judaic Studies
Principal | akellerman@berenacademy.org

Rivkie Gottlieb, Lower School Judaic Studies
Coordinator | rgottlieb@berenacademy.org

Fannet Nater, Director of Admissions
fnater@berenacademy.org

BERTHA ALYCE EARLY CHILDHOOD SCHOOL ()
6 weeks-Pre-K

5601 S Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096
713-551-7200 = www.erjcchouston.org/preschool/
bertha-alyce-early-childhood-school/

Meagan Friedman, Director
mefriedman@erjcchouston.org

Meredith Sakowitz, Assistant Director
jmsakowitz@erjcchouston.org

BETH YESHURUN DAY SCHOOL (C)

15 months-5th Grade

4525 Beechnut Street Houston, TX 77096
713-666-1884 = www.byds.org

Jennifer LeVine, Head of School |
jlevine@byds.org

Cortney Hebert Elementary School Principal
chebert@byds.org

Ariel Rozen, Principal of Jewish Life & Admissions
arozen@byds.org

Jenny Mark, Director of Early Childhood
jmark@byds.org

Stefani Rozen, Director of After School

and Camp

srozen@byds.org

ELLEN BONIUK EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER ()

6 weeks-Pre-K

1120 Dairy Ashford Road Houston, TX 77079
281-556-5567 = www.erjcchouston.org/preschool/ellen
-boniuk-early-childhood-school

Rene Kariel, Director | rkariel@erjcchouston.org
Emily Smith, Assistant Director
esmith@erjcchouston.org

GOLDBERG MONTESSORI SCHOOL (MO)
18 months-K

4610 Bellaire Boulevard Bellaire, TX 77401
713-723-3856 » www.gmshouston.org
Barbara Garber, Head of School
barbara@gmshouston.org

THE GAN JEWISH EARLY LEARNING CENTER (O)
18 months-Pre-K

25823 Budde Road The Woodlands, TX 77380
281-719-5213 = www.thewoodlandsgan.com

Leah Blecher, Director | leah@jewishwoodlands.com

THE SHLENKER SCHOOL OF CONGREGATION
BETH ISRAEL (R)

15 months-5th Grade

5600 N Braeswood Boulevard Houston, TX 77096
713-270-6127 = www.shlenker.org

Dr. Michelle Barton, Head of School
mbarton@shlenker.org

Casey Suter, Elementary Division Head
csuter@shlenker.org

James Simmons, Assistant Elementary Division Head
jsimmons@shlenker.org

Dorit Crane, Director of Integrated Jewish Learmning
dcrane@shlenker.org

Janna Barnhart, Early Childhood Division Head
jbarnhart@shlenker.org

Tara Levinthal Gassett, Director of Admissions
tgassett@shlenker.org

TORAH DAY SCHOOL OF HOUSTON (O)

18 months-8th Grade

10900 Fondren Road Houston, TX 77096
713-777-2000 = www.tdshouston.org

Rabbi Shimon Lazaroff, Executive Director
rabbi@chabadtexas.org

Rebbetsin Chiena Lazaroff, Director
clazaroff@tdshouston.org

Rabbi Enan Francis, Principal
efrancis@tdshouston.org

Chaya Sara Kaufmann, Early Childhood Coordinator
ckaufmann@tdshouston.org

YESHIVA TORAT EMET (O)

15 months-8th Grade

11330 Braesridge Drive Houston, TX 77071
713-721-3900 = www.ytehouston.org
Rabbi Yerachmiel Garfield, Ed.D.,

Head of School

ygarfield@ytehouston.org

Esti Littman, Early Childhood Director
elittman@ytehouston.org

Rabbi Chaim Helprin, Assistant Principal,
Boys Limudei Kodesh/Upper School
chelprin@ytehouston.org

Melissa Truelove, Assistant Principal,
General Studies and Elementary School
mtruelove@ytehouston.org

Devorah Ouzzan, Girls Limudei Kodesh
Coordinator/Upper School
douzzan@ytehouston.org

Rabbi Dovid Gewirtz, School Administrator
dgewirtz@ytehouston.org


mailto:arozen@byds.org
mailto:arozen@byds.org
mailto:nlahana@erjcchouston.org
mailto:nlahana@erjcchouston.org
mailto:jbuck@betheltx.org
mailto:kizygon@gmail.com
mailto:harry@chselig.com
mailto:info@shalomcypress.org

